990096962 11/24/2016

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD212186

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BB&R Spirits Limited	08/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BERRY BROS. & RUDD LIMITED	
Address:	3 St James's Street	
	London SW1A 1EG	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	A company incorporated under the laws of England and Wales	
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79158114

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BERRY BROS. & RUDD LIMITED

Address: 3 St James's Street

London SW1A 1EG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007577 FRAME: 0083

990096962

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007577 FRAME: 0084

RECORDED: 11/24/2016